
DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

10 Mo. Teachers & Child Development Asso - Reg Pay Plan Start Date:  08/05/24 196 Days 7.33 Hrs / Day

TA07, RS07 End Date:    06/05/25 Checks - 22 Annual Hrs-1436.68

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA Deds

14* ss/misc 06/15/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

15 ss/misc 07/01/24 07/12/24 07/19/24

16 ss/misc 07/13/24 08/04/24 08/02/24

17 1 08/05/24 08/09/24 08/16/24 5 36.65 36.65 64.75 64.75 -28.1 -28.10 1 1 1

18 2 08/10/24 08/23/24 08/30/24 10 73.30 109.95 64.75 129.50 8.55 -19.55 2 2 2

19 3 08/24/24 09/06/24 09/13/24 L-h 10 73.30 183.25 64.75 194.25 8.55 -11.00 3 3 3

20 4 09/07/24 09/20/24 09/27/24 10 73.30 256.55 64.75 259.00 8.55 -2.45

256.55



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

10 Month Psychologists - Regular Pay Plan Start Date:  08/05/24 196 Days 8 Hrs / Day

TF08 End Date:    06/05/25 Checks - 22 Annual Hrs-1568

From To Pay Date Hldy Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA 

Deds

14* ss/misc 06/15/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

15 ss/misc 07/01/24 07/12/24 07/19/24

16 ss/misc 07/13/24 08/04/24 08/02/24

17 1 08/05/24 08/09/24 08/16/24 5 40.00 40.00 70.00 70.00 -30.00 -30.00 1 1 1

18 2 08/10/24 08/23/24 08/30/24 10 80.00 120.00 70.00 140.00 10.00 -20.00 2 2 2

19 3 08/24/24 09/06/24 09/13/24 L-h 10 80.00 200.00 70.00 210.00 10.00 -10.00 3 3 3

20 4 09/07/24 09/20/24 09/27/24 10 80.00 280.00 70.00 280.00 10.00 0.00 4 4 4

21 5 09/21/24 10/04/24 10/11/24 10 80.00 360.00 70.00 350.00 10.00 10.00 5 5 5

22 6 10/05/24 10/18/24 10/25/24 10 80.00 440.00 70.00 420.00 10.00 20.00 6 6 6

23 7 10/19/24 11/01/24 11/08/24 9 72.00 512.00 70.00 490.00 2.00 22.00 7 0 0

24 8 11/02/24 11/15/24 11/22/24 V-h 10 80.00 592.00 70.00 560.00 10.00 32.00 8 0 0

25 9 11/16/24 11/29/24 12/06/24 T-h 8

21



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR
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DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

12 Month Civil Service and School Safety Officer- Reg Pay Plan 261 Days 8 Hrs / Day

CB28, PD28 Checks - 26 Annual Hrs - 2088

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

Hrs Paid YTD Hrs 

Paid

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA 

Deds

14* 26 06/15/2024 06/30/2024



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

10 Mo Civil Svc, Sch Sec Guard, SSO, Athl Trnrs  - Reg Pay Start Date:  08/05/24 206 Days 8 Hrs / Day

End Date:    06/13/25 Checks - 23 Annual Hrs - 1648

From To Pay Date Hldy

Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc 

Deds

Benefit 

Deds

TSA 

Deds

14 * ss/misc 06/18/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

15 ss/misc 07/01/24 07/12/24 07/19/24

16 ss/misc 07/13/24 07/26/24 08/02/24

17 1 07/27/24 08/09/24 08/16/24 5 40.00 40.00 71.50 71.50 -31.50 -31.50 1 1 1

18 2 08/10/24 08/23/24 08/30/24 10 80.00 120.00 71.50 143.00 8.50 -23.00 2 2 2

19 3 08/24/24 09/06/24 09/13/24 L-h 10 80.00 200.00 71.50 214.50 8.50 -14.50 3 3 3

20 4 09/07/24 09/20/24 09/27/24 10 80.00 280.00 71.50 286.00 8.50 -6.00 4 4 4

21 5 09/21/24 10/04/24 10/11/24 10 80.00 360.00 71.50 357.50 8.50 2.50 5 5 5

22 6 10/05/24 10/18/24 10/25/24 10 80.00 440.00 71.50 429.00 8.50 11.00 6 6 6

23 7 10/19/24 11/01/24 11/08/24 9 72.00 512.00 71.50 500.50 0.50 11.50 7 0 0

24 8 11/02/24 11/15/24 11/22/24 V-h 10 80.00 592.00 71.50 572.00 8.50 20.00 8 0 0

25 9 11/16/24 11/29/24 12/06/24 2 T-h 9 72.00 664.00 71.50 643.50 0.50 20.50 9 7 7

26 10 11/30/24 12/13/24 12/20/24 10 80.00 744.00 71.50 715.00 8.50 29.00 10 8 8

1 11 12/14/24 12/27/24 01/03/25 2 W-h 7 56.00 800.00 71.50 786.50 -15.50 13.50 11 9 9

2 12 12/28/24 01/10/25 01/17/25 N-h 6 48.00 848.00 71.50 858.00 -23.50 -10.00 12 10 10

3 13 01/11/25 01/24/25 01/31/25 K-h 10 80.00 928.00 71.50 929.50 8.50 -1.50 13 11 11

4 14 01/25/25 02/07/25 02/14/25 10 80.00 1008.00 71.50 1001.00 8.50 7.00 14 12 12

5 15 02/08/25 02/21/25 02/28/25 8 64.00 1072.00 71.50 1072.50 -7.50 -0.50 15 13 13

6 16 02/22/25 03/07/25 03/14/25 10 80.00 1152.00 71.50 1144.00 8.50 8.00 16 14 14

7 17 03/08/25 03/21/25 03/28/25 5 40.00 1192.00 71.50 1215.50 -31.50 -23.50 17 15 15

8 18 03/22/25 04/04/25 04/11/25 10 80.00 1272.00 71.50 1287.00 8.50 -15.00 18 16 16

9 19 04/05/25 04/18/25 04/25/25 S-h 10 80.00 1352.00 71.50 1358.50 8.50 -6.50 19 17 17

10 20 04/19/25 05/02/25 05/09/25 10 80.00 1432.00 71.50 1430.00 8.50 2.00 20 18 18

11 21 05/03/25 05/16/25 05/23/25 10 80.00 1512.00 71.50 1501.50 8.50 10.50 21 19 19

12 22 05/17/25 05/30/25 06/06/25 M-h 9 72.00 1584.00 71.50 1573.00 0.50 11.00 22 20 20

13 23 05/31/25 06/13/25 06/20/25 8 64.00 1648.00 75.00 1648.00 -11.00 0.00 23 0 0

14 ss/misc 06/14/25 06/30/25 07/03/25

10 206 1648.00 1648.00

CK08, PD08B3
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DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

10 Month Interpreter, Job Coaches - Reg Pay Start Date:  08/08/24 192 Days 7 Hrs / Day

CQ07 End Date:    05/29/25 Checks - 22 Annual Hrs - 1344

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

Start Date:  08/09/24 191 Days 7 Hrs / Day

FC07 End Date:    05/29/25 Checks - 22 Annual Hrs - 1337

From To Pay Date Holiday Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

Hrs Paid YTD Hrs 

Paid

Misc Deds Benefit 

Deds

TSA 

Deds

14 * ss/misc 06/18/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

15 ss/misc 07/01/24 07/12/24 07/19/24

16 ss/misc 07/13/24 07/26/24 08/02/24

17 1 07/27/24 08/09/24 08/16/24 1 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 1 1 1

18 2 08/10/24 08/23/24 08/30/24 10 70.00 77.00 70.00 77.00 2 2 2

19 3 08/24/24 09/06/24 09/13/24 L-h 10 70.00 147.00 70.00 147.00 3 3 3

20 4 09/07/24 09/20/24 09/27/24 10 70.00 217.00 70.00 217.00 4 4 4

21 5 09/21/24 10/04/24 10/11/24 10 70.00 287.00 70.00 287.00 5 5 5

22 6 10/05/24 10/18/24 10/25/24 9 63.00 350.00 63.00 350.00 6 6 6

23 7 10/19/24 11/01/24 11/08/24 9 63.00 413.00 63.00 413.00 7 0 0

24 8 11/02/24 11/15/24 11/22/24 V-h 10 70.00 483.00 70.00 483.00 8 0 0

25 9 11/16/24 11/29/24 12/06/24 2 T-h 9 63.00 546.00 63.00 546.00 9 7 7

26 10 11/30/24 12/13/24 12/20/24 10 70.00 616.00 70.00 616.00 10 8 8

1 11 12/14/24 12/27/24 01/03/25 2 W-h 7 49.00 665.00 49.00 665.00 11 9 9

2 12 12/28/24 01/10/25 01/17/25 N-h 5 35.00 700.00 35.00 700.00 12 10 10

3 13 01/11/25 01/24/25 01/31/25 K-h 10 70.00 770.00 70.00 770.00 13 11 11

4 14 01/25/25 02/07/25 02/14/25 10 70.00 840.00 70.00 840.00 14 12 12

5 15 02/08/25 02/21/25 02/28/25 8 56.00 896.00 56.00 896.00 15 13 13

6 16 02/22/25 03/07/25 03/14/25 10 70.00 966.00 70.00 966.00 16 14 14

7 17 03/08/25 03/21/25 03/28/25 5 35.00 1001.00 35.00 1001.00 17 15 15

8 18 03/22/25 04/04/25 04/11/25 9 63.00 1064.00 63.00 1064.00 18 16 16

9 19 04/05/25 04/18/25 04/25/25 S-h 10 70.00 1134.00 70.00 1134.00 19 17 17

10 20 04/19/25 05/02/25 05/09/25 10 70.00 1204.00 70.00 1204.00 20 18 18

11 21 05/03/25 05/16/25 05/23/25 10 70.00 1274.00 70.00 1274.00 21 19 19

12 22 05/17/25 05/30/25 06/06/25 M-h 9 63.00 1337.00 63.00 1337.00 22 20 20

13 ss/misc 05/31/25 06/13/25 06/20/25

14 ss/misc 06/14/25 06/30/25 07/03/25

10 191 1337.00 1337.00

10 Month Food Service Worker - Reg Pay Plan

B3



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAYMENT CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

Paraprofessional - Regular Pay Plan Start Date:  08/05/24 191 Days 7 Hrs / Day

RB07 End Date:    05/29/25 Checks - 22 Annual Hrs - 1337

From To Pay Date Hldy Days 

Worked

Hours 

Worked

YTD Hrs 

Worked

EQ Hrs 

Paid

YTD Hrs 

Paid

EQ Adj 

Hrs

YTD EQ 

Balance

Misc 

Deds

Benefit 

Deds

TSA 

Deds

14 * ss/misc 06/18/24 06/30/24 07/05/24

15 ss/misc 07/01/24



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

HOLIDAY CALENDAR

2024 - 2025

I-h 07/04/24 Independence Day

L-h 09/02/24 Labor Day

V-h 11/11/24 Veterans Day

T-h 11/28/24 Thanksgiving Holiday



DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

LEAVE ACCRUAL CALENDAR


